
0002

6910100000

0003

6910100000

0004

6910100000

0005

6910100000

0006

6910100000

Cofrac Accreditation Inspection Nr 3-1396, list of sites and scope of accreditation available on www.cofrac.fr

(107)

Issued by Bureau Veritas GSIT - BIVAC:

Name: Shraddha A Sawant

Signature, stamp and hologram:

Declared
HS Code

0001
6910100000

Quantity

200.00 SET

242.00 SET

50.00 SET

40.00 SET

30.00 U

30.00 U

MUMBAI, India

Product/Description

CERAMIC SANITARYWARE, "TWYFORD", AQUA S TRAP

CERAMIC SANITARYWARE, "TWYFORD", AQUA P TRAP

CERAMIC SANITARYWARE, "LORINAT SHANKS", WALL HUNG

CERAMIC SANITARYWARE, "LORINAT SHANKS", ALEX S TRAP

CERAMIC SANITARYWARE, "LORINAT SHANKS", IRANI S TRAP

CERAMIC SANITARYWARE, "SHREE HARI EXPORT HOUSE", CONSEALED CISTERN

A

A

A

A

A

IS 2556-1

IS 2556-1

IS 2556-1

IS 2556-1

IS 2556-1

Page 1 of 1

Route Standard / Normative
REFUsed 

A IS 2556-1

This certificate is issued for and on behalf of the Ghana Standards Authority according to the requirements of the EasyPASS program of Ghana and is subject to the general
terms and conditions of service of Bureau Veritas. The issuance of this certificate does not release the contractual parties from their own responsibilities and the fulfilment of
their legal and contractual obligations.
This document does not evidence shipment. The Authorities of Ghana may reject the consignment covered by this certificate if found to be non-conforming on verification at
the port of entry.

Remarks :

Accompanying Period

NA

RFC Date:

UCR No.:

Importer:

25/11/2025 Certificate No:

Issuance Date: 28/11/2025

GHA 2025 329093 / 0001

Sea

EXP 81

26/11/2025
India

Fax:

27/11/2025

MORBI,

Please visithttp://verigates.bureauver i t a s . c o m for further details.

TOTAL

SHREE HARI EXPORT HOUSE
SHOP NO. 1, SECOND FLOOR, SURVEY NO. 95 P2
PLOT NO. 2, NEAR NILKANTH PARK SOCIETY,
MAHENDRANAGAR BUS STAND, MORBI HALVAD ROAD,

+91 9714015071 Fax:

shreehariexporthouse@gmail.com

eCert

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITYGHANA - Easy PASS

Shipment Mode:

Invoice No.:

Tel.:

Email:

TIN No.:

Date of inspection:

Date:

Place of inspection:

Tel.:

Email:

Exporter:

Country of Supply:

Quantity Delivered (Full/Part):

India

Expected port of entry in Ghana:


