



**GHANA - Easy PASS**

**CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY**

RFC Date: 25/11/2025

Certificate No: **GHA 2025 329093 / 0001**

UCR No.:

Issuance Date: 28/11/2025

Page 1 of 1

Importer:  Tel.: Email: TIN No.:		Exporter: SHREE HARI EXPORT HOUSE SHOP NO. 1, SECOND FLOOR, SURVEY NO. 95 P2 PLOT NO. 2, NEAR NILKANTH PARK SOCIETY, MAHENDRANAGAR BUS STAND, MORBI HALVAD ROAD,  Tel.: +91 9714015071 Fax: Email: shreehariexporthouse@gmail.com		
Date of inspection: 26/11/2025		Place of inspection: MORBI, India	Expected port of entry in Ghana:	
Shipment Mode: Sea		Country of Supply: India		
Invoice No.: EXP 81		Date: 27/11/2025	Quantity Delivered (Full/Part): TOTAL	
Declared HS Code	Quantity	Product/Description	Route Used	Standard / Normative REF
0001 6910100000	200.00 SET	CERAMIC SANITARYWARE, "TWYFORD", AQUA S TRAP	A	IS 2556-1
0002 6910100000	50.00 SET	CERAMIC SANITARYWARE, "TWYFORD", AQUA P TRAP	A	IS 2556-1
0003 6910100000	242.00 SET	CERAMIC SANITARYWARE, "LORINAT SHANKS", IRANI S TRAP	A	IS 2556-1
0004 6910100000	40.00 SET	CERAMIC SANITARYWARE, "LORINAT SHANKS", ALEX S TRAP	A	IS 2556-1
0005 6910100000	30.00 U	CERAMIC SANITARYWARE, "LORINAT SHANKS", WALL HUNG	A	IS 2556-1
0006 6910100000	30.00 U	CERAMIC SANITARYWARE, "SHREE HARI EXPORT HOUSE", CONSEALED CISTERN	A	IS 2556-1
<u>Remarks :</u>				
<b>Accompanying Period</b>				
NA				
(107)				
eCert				

This certificate is issued for and on behalf of the Ghana Standards Authority according to the requirements of the EasyPASS program of Ghana and is subject to the general terms and conditions of service of Bureau Veritas. The issuance of this certificate does not release the contractual parties from their own responsibilities and the fulfilment of their legal and contractual obligations.

This document does not evidence shipment. The Authorities of Ghana may reject the consignment covered by this certificate if found to be non-conforming on verification at the port of entry.

Please visit <http://verigates.bureauveritas.com> for further details.

Signature, stamp and hologram:



Issued by Bureau Veritas GSIT - BIVAC: MUMBAI, India

Name: Shraddha A Sawant